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3M TRAFFIC CONTROL MATERIALS DIVISION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AAA OREGON/IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $162.55 $0.00$0.00 $162.55

AAA WASHINGTON/INLAND

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$19.50 $19.50

AARP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.00 $0.00 $997.00 $0.00$2,161.35 $4,225.35

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ADA COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ADA COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 3

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.45 $10.00$0.00 $13.45

ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$90.14 $90.14

ADA COUNTY THRIFT STORE COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $10.00

ADVANTAGE DENTAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $189.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $189.50
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ADVANTAGE WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE CO.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AFLAC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,772.00 $1,772.00

AIR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ALBERTSON'S, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ALLIANCE OF AMERICAN INSURERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $184.35 $39.00 $10.00$122.33 $355.68

ALTICOR INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $162.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,791.67 $1,954.14

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$117.22 $117.22

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.24 $0.00 $60.00$0.00 $185.24

AMERICAN ECOLOGY CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $162.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,973.86 $5,136.33

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION
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AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $340.00 $280.00 $0.00$322.00 $942.00

AMERICAN INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICANS FOR TAX REFORM

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICA'S SECOND HARVEST

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMI SEMICONDUCTOR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMUSEMENT AND MUSIC OWNERS ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ANHEUSER-BUSCH COMPANIES INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$364.66 $364.66

ARTS FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $100.32 $9.00 $52.75 $39.32$210.79 $412.18

ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC IDAHO BRANCH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $0.00$597.48 $1,047.48

ASSOCIATED INNKEEPERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.50$3,284.06 $3,440.56

ASSOCIATED LOGGERS EXCHANGE
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ASSOCIATED LOGGERS EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED LOGGING CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,269.89 $795.82 $672.80$670.18 $3,408.69

ASSOCIATED LOGGING CONTRACTORS, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED TAXPAYERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO CITIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,641.70 $1,641.70

ASTRA ZENECA PHARMACEUTICALS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$759.70 $759.70

AVENTIS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$397.52 $397.52

AVISTA CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $746.00 $1,900.00 $0.00$8,288.11 $10,934.11

BASALITE CONCRETE PRODUCTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $10.00
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BASIC AMERICAN FOODS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BAYER CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $365.00 $35.00 $0.00$398.00 $798.00

BD. OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS &  PROF.   LAND SURVEYORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BECHTEL BWXT IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BEN JOHNSON ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO HEALTH SERVICE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO HEALTH SERVICES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$603.09 $603.09

BMC WEST CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE CASCADE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $162.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,239.10 $1,401.56

BOISE CASCADE CORPORTION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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BOISE COOP (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,741.46 $7,741.46

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,196.64 $4,196.64

BOMBARDIER RECREATIONAL PRODUCTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS ID STATE LEG. BD.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.28 $0.00$14.76 $1,649.04

BROWN & WILLIAM TOBACCO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$74.46 $74.46

BUILDING AND MANAGERS ASSN. OF IDAHO'S TREASURE VALLEY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSN. OF SOUTHWESTERN IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,891.63 $1,891.63

BUREAU OF OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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CAPITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CAPITAL ONE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00$160.40 $410.40

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $45.00 $0.00$0.00 $65.00

CENTURYTEL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CH2M HILL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45.35 $45.35

CHARTER ADVOCATES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CHEVRON USA INC / ITS DIVISIONS AND SUBSIDIARIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CITIZENS TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CLEAR SPRINGS FOODS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$115.11 $115.11
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CO-AD, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COALITION AGAINST BIGGER TRUCKS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COALITION FOR A HEALTHY IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $200.76 $8.00 $61.25 $40.82$18.28 $329.11

COALITION FOR NATURAL HEALTH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COEUR D' ALENE RACING LTD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COEUR D'ALENE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $398.47 $175.00 $1,439.53 $502.84 $819.71 $2,173.54$1,320.60 $6,829.69

COEUR D'ALENE MINES CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$881.41 $881.41

COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COMMERCIAL DRIVING SCHOOLS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COMPASS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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CONSULTING ENGINEERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CONSUMER LENDING ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CORNERSTONE INSTITUTE OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $39.39 $0.00 $12.48 $326.30$733.19 $1,111.36

CORRECTIONS CORPORATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,404.14 $1,404.14

COUNCIL OF INDEPENDENT TOBACCO MANUFACTURER'S OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION (SUBSIDIARY OF OLDCASTLE MATERIALS)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $40.00 $0.00$85.00 $200.00

DECKSTADER BRIAN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58.50$0.00 $58.50

DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DIRECT SELLING ASSOCIATION
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DIRECT SELLING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DOUG VOLLMER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DOUG VOLLMER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

EASTERN IDAHO RAILROAD WATCO COMPANIES INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

Eli-Lilly

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ELI-LILLY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$642.05 $642.05

EMPLOYERS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.51$71.67 $228.18

FAR WEST AGRIBUSINESS ASSOC. - ICP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $30.00 $5.72$0.00 $47.72

FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FARMERS INSURANCE
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FARMERS INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111.00 $548.50$191.94 $851.44

FMC Corporation

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FOOD PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.00 $60.00 $5.72$2.62 $91.34

FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE - ID STATE LODGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FULL LIFE AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GARDEN CITY URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.70 $10.00$0.00 $21.70

GENERAL FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$843.68 $843.68

GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GF&C HOLDING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GMODELO AGRICULTURE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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GNESA BEN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GOSS-BOISE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $40.00 $10.00$0.00 $85.00

GREATER BOISE AUDITORIUM DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GTECH CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $0.00$2,937.45 $3,387.45

HAGADONE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,265.58 $4,265.58

HAGEDORN JIM

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HEALTH ALLICANCE, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HEALTH INSURANCE ASSOC OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HECLA MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $70.00 $88.50 $0.00$0.00 $158.50

HECLA MINING CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $25.00 $0.00$30.00 $105.00

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY
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HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $213.75 $0.00 $120.00$544.98 $878.73

HOFFMANN LA ROCHE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HOUSEHOLD FINANCIAL CORP., LTD.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$185.00 $185.00

IAMB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDACORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,680.00 $0.00$9,109.82 $12,789.82

IDAHO ACADEMY FOR THE THEATRICAL ARTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$240.00 $240.00

IDAHO ACUPUNCTURE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00$0.00 $50.00

IDAHO ALFALFA SEED GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $100.32 $8.00 $30.80 $39.32$15.04 $193.48

IDAHO ALLIED DAILIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ALLIED DAILY NEWSPAPERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$72.37 $72.37
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IDAHO ASSISTED LIVING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOC OF NURSE ANETHETISTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOC. OF REALTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $218.70 $629.78 $0.00 $1,205.00$4,450.57 $6,504.05

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF CHIROPRACTIC PHYSICIANS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $100.32 $9.38 $44.77 $39.32$77.18 $270.97

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2.60 $1,722.50 $3,250.00 $131.20$5,531.81 $10,638.11

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $7,321.00 $3,111.51 $2,573.76 $18,717.69$10,292.01 $42,015.97

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY AGENCIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $468.20 $253.00 $40.00 $1,050.00$212.65 $2,023.85

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH PLANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,665.87 $1,665.87

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH PLANS (IAHP)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,300.47 $1,300.47

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HIGHWAY DIRECTOR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $407.40 $0.00$1,559.40 $1,966.80

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF NATUROPATHIC PHYSICIANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $290.00 $400.00 $85.00 $2,331.00$554.20 $3,660.20

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF NURSE ANESTHETISTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $900.00$63.35 $963.35

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $113.00 $629.78 $0.00 $535.00$4,291.77 $5,569.55

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS

Annual $3,774.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,388.92 $540.00$3,065.44 $14,768.36

IDAHO ATHLETIC TRAINERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$213.87 $223.87

IDAHO AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00 $35.00 $0.00$0.00 $115.00

IDAHO BANKERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $310.00 $0.00$4,820.92 $5,130.92

IDAHO BANKES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO BEER & WINE DISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,228.92 $7,228.92

IDAHO BOARD OF REG OF PROF ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS
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IDAHO BOARD OF REG OF PROF ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION TRADES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$254.37 $254.37

IDAHO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.00 $10.00 $0.00$3,633.70 $3,787.70

IDAHO CATTLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $89.25 $0.00 $0.00 $92.00 $1,097.21$6,216.70 $7,495.16

IDAHO CHIEFS OF POLICE  ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $122.02 $134.50 $189.28 $90.23$656.43 $1,192.46

IDAHO CHOOSES LIFE  (PAC)

Annual $0.00 $7,368.91 $848.00 $650.04 $41.12 $900.80$1,390.00 $11,198.87

IDAHO CLEANERS AND LAUNDRY ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO COMUNITY ACTION NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CONSERVATION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $105.00 $600.62 $0.00 $1,142.00 $847.00$413.64 $3,108.26
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IDAHO CONSUMER OWNED UTILITIES ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,342.60 $2,342.60

IDAHO CONSUMER OWNED UTILITIES ASSOCIAITON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $144.00 $10.00 $0.00$2,397.78 $2,551.78

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $30.00 $5.72$0.00 $47.72

IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDUSTRY AND THE ENVIRONMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47.67$2,210.67 $2,258.34

IDAHO COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (ICRMP)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CREDIT UNION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,063.90 $2,063.90

IDAHO DAIRYMENS ASSOCIATION

Annual $2,391.77 $0.00 $2,777.66 $330.00 $830.00 $6,392.00$1,280.71 $14,002.14

IDAHO DENTAL HYGIENIST'S ASSOC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $92.06 $8.00 $38.26 $39.32$10.79 $188.43

IDAHO EASTERN OREGON SEED ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 $0.00$0.00 $150.00

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $186.80$825.78 $1,012.58
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IDAHO ELK BREEDERS ASSN

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47.00 $0.00$328.00 $375.00

IDAHO ENERGY AUTHORITY, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO FALLS REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.70 $3.45 $10.00$0.00 $16.15

IDAHO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $92.96 $138.25$7,284.12 $7,515.33

IDAHO FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,228.83 $3,228.83

IDAHO FIRE DISTRICTS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO GRAIN PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00$100.00 $450.00

IDAHO GRAPE GROWERS AND WINE PRODUCERS COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO GROUND WATER APPROPRIATORS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51.11$183.88 $234.99

IDAHO HAY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $100.32 $11.40 $33.60 $39.32$15.04 $199.68

IDAHO HEAD START ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO HEAD START ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HEALTH FACILITIES AUTHORITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HOME RESPITE CARE & ADM. SUPP. SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $249.50 $389.25$3,120.25 $3,759.00

IDAHO HOUSING AND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$435.00 $435.00

IDAHO INSURANCE GUARANTY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO IRRIGATION PUMPERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $93.30$1,332.20 $1,425.50

IDAHO LAND TITLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $51.00 $187.00 $250.00 $400.00$2,598.93 $3,486.93

IDAHO LANDOWNERS ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$312.13 $312.13
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IDAHO LIABILITY REFORM COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$189.82 $189.82

IDAHO LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$79.72 $79.72

IDAHO LICENSED BEVERAGE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LIFE AND HEALTH GUARANTY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LODGING AND RESTURANT ASSOC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO MANUFACTURED HOUSING ASSOCIATION

Annual $274.63 $0.00 $394.00 $19.59 $197.03 $424.05$797.37 $2,106.67

IDAHO MARRIAGE/FAMILY THERAPISTS ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $1,350.00 $0.00 $803.53 $349.95 $8,913.92 $150.00$1,731.56 $13,298.96

IDAHO MINING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.60 $715.74$3,450.17 $4,178.51
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IDAHO MINT GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 $0.00$0.00 $100.00

IDAHO NEWSPAPER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $832.00 $1,795.00 $320.00 $1,200.00 $0.00$2,250.00 $6,397.00

IDAHO NURSES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31.48$0.00 $31.48

IDAHO OPTOMETRIC ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$37.10 $1,037.10

IDAHO OUTFITTERS & GUIDES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $102.72 $8.00 $30.00 $39.32$16.67 $196.71

IDAHO OUTFITTERS AND GUIDES LICENSING BOARD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$17.59 $17.59

IDAHO PETROLEUM MARKETERS & CONVENIENCE STORE ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,245.00 $0.00$162.42 $1,407.42

IDAHO PETROLEUM MARKETERS & CONVENIENCE STORE ASSOC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$172.56 $172.56

IDAHO PLANNED PARENTHOOD ACTION LEAGUE
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IDAHO PLANNED PARENTHOOD ACTION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PODIATRIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $525.00$0.00 $600.00

IDAHO POTATO COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,207.48 $10,207.48

IDAHO PRESS CLUB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PRIMARY CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $74.00 $215.00 $37.00 $135.00$255.27 $716.27

IDAHO PROFESSIONAL TECHNICAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PROSECUTING ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132.70 $125.00 $60.00$15.18 $332.88

IDAHO PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45.00 $45.00

IDAHO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $311.59$441.00 $752.59

IDAHO PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $9,000.00$0.00 $11,000.00
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IDAHO REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO RETAILERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,439.00 $632.61 $0.00$2,206.32 $4,277.93

IDAHO RIVERS UNITED

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $102.45 $518.98 $1,016.25$20.00 $1,657.68

IDAHO RURAL SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION

Annual $3,735.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $3,745.65

IDAHO RURAL WATER ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $267.00 $825.00$0.00 $1,092.00

IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,369.77 $0.00 $9.25 $243.37$3,881.29 $6,503.68

IDAHO SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$23.19 $23.19

IDAHO SKI AREAS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$25.20 $25.20

IDAHO SLEEP DISORDERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$54.22 $54.22

IDAHO SOCIETY OF CPAs

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SOCIETY OF CPA'S
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IDAHO SOCIETY OF CPA'S

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $890.63$2,958.50 $3,849.13

IDAHO SOFT DRINK ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE AFL-CIO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $648.00 $0.00$0.00 $648.00

IDAHO STATE BOWLING PROPRIETORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE BROADCASTERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $107.50 $50.00 $0.00 $1,100.00$209.86 $1,467.36

IDAHO STATE CHAPTER MARCH OF DIMES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE DENTAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$159.90 $159.90

IDAHO STATE GRANGE

Annual $56.00 $0.00 $120.00 $8.00 $137.50 $300.00$157.46 $778.96

IDAHO STATE PHARMACY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE POLICE ASSOCIATION (ISPA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $232.60 $466.50 $152.38$734.56 $1,586.04

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Page 24 of 42



   EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES   

   OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE   
  STATEHOUSE, ROOM 203, BOISE ID, 83720  

2/23/2004

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt   Report Totals  

2003Legislative Year:

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $2,800.00 $0.00 $3,219.51 $355.00 $259.26 $125.00$438.52 $7,197.29

IDAHO SUGARBEET GROWERS ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$64.07 $64.07

IDAHO TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$478.01 $478.01

IDAHO TOBACCO RETAILERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,080.00 $251.11 $192.78 $45.24$48.50 $1,617.63

IDAHO TRIAL LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.52$3,192.98 $3,349.50

IDAHO TRUCKING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$987.96 $987.96

IDAHO VETERINARY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO VITNERS ASSOCIATION LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WATER USERS ASSOCIATION INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $458.27 $0.00$3,159.69 $3,617.96

IDAHO WEED CONTROL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $30.00 $5.72$0.00 $47.72
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IDAHO WHOLESALE MARKETERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,545.90 $1,545.90

IDAHO WILDLIFE FEDERATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WOMEN'S NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20.00 $20.00

IDAHO WOOL GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87.00 $0.00$1,903.72 $1,990.72

IDAHOANS FOR FAIR ELECTIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $500.00 $0.00$0.00 $950.00

IDAHOANS FOR TAX REFORM

Annual $0.00 $3,026.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$93.00 $3,119.00

IDALA - ID ASS'T LIVING ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $237.00 $420.00$2,515.00 $3,182.00

INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE AGENTS OF IDAHO INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,140.64 $2,140.64

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT OF BOISE CITY (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$216.00 $216.00
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INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS OF IDAHO POWER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN FOREST ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,174.29 $669.32 $648.02$988.33 $3,479.96

INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$319.69 $319.69

INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTH CARE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$241.35 $241.35

INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES INC & SUB INCL INTERMOUNTAIN GAS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES, INC AND SUBSIDARIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORKER LO. UNION291

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERNATIONAL FRANCHISE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTUIT, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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J R SIMPLOT COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,422.23 $488.75 $77.10 $0.00$3,866.44 $5,854.52

JAN-LAR CO INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

JEROME CHEESE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

JEROME URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.04 $14.40 $10.00$0.00 $36.44

JOHNSON & JOHNSON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$600.00 $600.00

JUMP CREEK VALLEY RANCH

Annual $975.00 $0.00 $0.00 $240.00 $120.00 $60.00$150.00 $1,545.00

K 12

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00$135.92 $1,135.92

KEYCORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

KOOTENAI COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT

Annual $195.49 $0.00 $0.00 $943.49 $0.00 $0.00$224.06 $1,363.04

KOOTENAI TRIBE OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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KRAFT FOODS NORTH AMERICA by its service corp. Altria Corporate Services, Inc.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LAMAR ADVERTISING

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LEMHI COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LES BOIS PARK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$672.99 $672.99

LES SCHWAB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,245.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,245.00

LIBERTY NORTHWEST INSURANCE CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$95.25 $95.25

MADILL FRASER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MAGIC VALLEY REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MAGIC VALLEY REHABILITATION SERVICES INC

Annual $1,525.80 $0.00 $698.78 $14.74 $10.58 $158.00$50.38 $2,458.28

MASSACHUSETTS MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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MEDIMMUNE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MERCK & COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$92.40 $92.40

MERCK AND COMPANY / MERCK HUMAN HEALTH DIVISION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50.94 $50.94

MERIDIAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.60 $10.00$0.00 $21.60

METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

METROPOLITAN MORTGAGE & SECURITIES CO., INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MICRON TECHNOLOGY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $600.00 $200.00$1,265.85 $2,465.85

MILK PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $260.00 $275.00 $0.00$1,716.05 $2,251.05

MILLER BREWING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00$0.00 $35.00

MILLER BREWING COMPANY  (through Philip Morris Management Corp)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MOFFATT THOMAS BARRETT ROCK & FIELDS CHTD
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MOFFATT THOMAS BARRETT ROCK & FIELDS CHTD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MOFFATT THOMAS BARRETT ROCK & FIELDS CHTD ATTORNEYS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MONEY TREE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$960.02 $960.02

MONSANTO COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,245.00 $0.00$135.55 $1,380.55

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MOUNTAIN VIEW POWER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$0.00 $10.00

MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES DBA VERIZON WIRELESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MUTUAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NAMPA & MERIDIAN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT INSURERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL COUNCIL ON COMPENSATION INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,300.00 $5,952.00 $0.00$0.00 $7,252.00

NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$87.80 $87.80

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NEW HORIZON DEVELOPMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NEZ PERCE PRAIRIE GRASS GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $30.00 $5.72$0.00 $47.72

NEZ PERCE TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.57$130.33 $286.90

NORTH IDAHO DAY SURGERY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00$0.00 $50.00

NORTH IDAHO DAY SURGERY INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

Page 32 of 42



   EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES   

   OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE   
  STATEHOUSE, ROOM 203, BOISE ID, 83720  

2/23/2004

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt   Report Totals  

2003Legislative Year:

NORTH IDAHO FARMERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $146.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$221.55 $367.55

NORTH SIDE CANAL COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NORTH SNAKE GROUND WATER DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NORTHWEST BUILDING OPERATORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $30.00 $5.70$0.00 $47.70

NORTHWEST FOOD PROCESSORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.00$0.00 $54.00

NORTHWEST HVAC ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NW COURT REPORTING ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

OBERTHUR GAMING TECHNOLOGY CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00$601.40 $801.40

OLD STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ORCHARD PARTNERS
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ORCHARD PARTNERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00$16.50 $216.50

OREGON/IDAHO AAA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $359.00 $595.00 $165.92$1,374.61 $2,494.53

PACIFIC NORTHWEST REGIONAL COUNCIL OF CARPENTERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PACIFICORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,431.85 $4,431.85

PG&E GAS TRANSMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PG&E NATIONAL ENERGY GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $238.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $238.36

PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH & MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,911.29 $3,911.29

PHARMACIA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $30.00

PHILIP MORRIS MANAGEMENT CORP, by its service corp, Altria Corporate Services, Inc.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$12,845.17 $12,845.17

PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PNGC POWER
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PNGC POWER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

POTATO GROWERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $730.00$353.25 $1,533.25

POTLATCH CORPORATION

Annual $1,449.00 $0.00 $1,950.00 $540.00 $320.00 $440.65$1,525.07 $6,224.72

POTLATCH TELEPHONE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PROFESSIONAL BAIL AGENTS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $393.63 $116.14 $40.00$2,603.45 $3,153.22

PURCO FLEET SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

QWEST CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,379.81 $1,379.81

R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $1,182.37 $0.00 $0.00 $541.60$251.26 $1,975.23

RAFT RIVER RURAL ELECTRIC C0-OP, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO
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REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,524.51 $2,524.51

REPTILE CONSERVATION RESOURCES INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ROCKY MOUNTAIN TITLE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$111.00 $111.00

SAINT ALPHONSUS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $162.46 $0.00 $115.00 $204.00$7,172.12 $7,653.58

SCHERING-PLOUGH CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,273.05 $1,273.05

SCIENTIFIC GAMES INTERNATIONAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SERVICE EMPLOYEES INTERNATIONAL UNION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $85.00 $0.00$0.00 $85.00

SHOSHONE BANNOCK TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00$229.80 $429.80

SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$542.00 $542.00

SILVERWOOD INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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SINCLAIR OIL CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SMOKELESS TOBACCO COUNCIL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SOUTHWEST IDAHO COALITION OF RES HAB PROVIDERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $100.00$84.50 $234.50

SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$382.71 $392.71

ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STATE FARM INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $415.43 $734.46 $310.00$1,336.91 $2,796.80

SUNCOR DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SURPLUS LINE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,140.62 $2,140.62

SW IDAHO E OREGON BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION TRADES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SWIRE COCA - COLA, USA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SWIRE COCA-COLA
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SWIRE COCA-COLA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SYRINGA NETWORKS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$463.48 $463.48

TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICALS AMERICA, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TAMARACK RESORT, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $495.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,275.14 $2,770.14

TAP PHARMACEUTICALS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TEAMSTERS LOCAL 483

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

THE NATURE CONSERVANCY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$12.23 $12.23

THE WINE INSTITUTE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00$298.43 $548.43

THOMPSON CREEK MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,245.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,245.00

TIAA-CREF

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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T-MOBILE USA, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TNT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TWIN FALLS CANAL COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

U OF I; IDAHO COMMONS AND STUDENT UNION

Annual $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00$650.00 $2,200.00

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,362.82 $1,362.82

UNITED HERITAGE FINANCIAL GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $211.44 $55.27 $0.00$630.86 $897.57

UNITED HERITAGE MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNITED STATES TOBACCO PUBLIC AFFAIRS (USTPA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $942.78 $826.00 $1,376.64 $403.43$2,959.13 $6,507.98
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UNITED TRANSPORTATION UNION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,294.27 $2,294.27

UNITED VISION FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $85.80 $143.00 $23.95$74.50 $527.25

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$125.20 $125.20

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO - PRESIDENT'S OFFICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $114.00 $173.00$253.52 $615.52

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO-COLLEGE OF AG & LIFE SCIENCES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00 $64.00 $0.00$0.00 $144.00

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH HOSPITAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY OF BOISE AKA CAPITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.20 $20.00$125.00 $155.20

US ENGLISH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UTAH/IDAHO CAR & TRUCK RENTAL & LEASING ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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VALLEY ADVOCATES FOR RESPONSIBLE DEVELOPMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

VALLEYRIDE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$43.62 $43.62

VERIZON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

VOTERS FOR OUTDOOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $485.55 $944.79 $0.00$50.00 $1,480.34

W.G. STOLFUS COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$66.78 $66.78

WASHINGTON GROUP INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00$41.00 $441.00

WESTERN UNITED LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WILDER COMMUNITY FARM LABOR SPON. COMM.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.00 $30.00 $5.70$0.00 $47.70

WILLAMETTE DENTAL OF IDAHO
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WILLAMETTE DENTAL OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WINE INSTITUTE (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WOLF EDUCATION & RESEARCH CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WORK CARE NORTHWEST

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WORKCARE NORTHWEST INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$687.78 $687.78

WORKERS COMPENSATION EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WWE ASSOCIATES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WYETH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$385.11 $385.11

YELLOWSTONE BEAR WORLD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47.00 $0.00$320.70 $367.70
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